KATALOG NAHRADNICH DiLU
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VRETENIK - posuvové soukoli osa VI'. — éast leva

pozice
1

13
14

nazev
Spojka rychloposuvu
Hridel
Kolo ozubené
Kolo ozubené
Lamela vnitfni
Lamela vnéjsi
Packa
Lamela tlacna
Unasec
Matice
Téleso spojk
Pouzdro
Lozisko 6306
Objimka zubova

€. vykresu
identifikacni ¢.
6900500
1400126
1700595
1700603
5200034
5200031
3400561
5200022
2602089
4200108
2200156
2300337
34220600
1800176

kusu
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poznamka

kompletni
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